
FY 2016-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 5/1/20 17 TO 5/31/2017 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2 147483647 
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1750 

301655 05/10/2017 772770 A3 COMMUNICATIONS, fNC 12,809.65 

l 00-266-323-0000-0 l DATA PROCESSfNG REP AlR & MAfNT. 12,809.65 

301656 05/1012017 770633 AFLAC 520.20 

100-000-455-0035-00 AFLAC 520.20 

301657 05/ 10/2017 772501 ALISON'S MONTESSORJ 111.00 

100-11 2-410-0000-07 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 111.00 

301658 05/10/2017 018295 AMSTERDAM PRINTING & LITHO 199.52 

100-113-410-0000-05 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 199.52 

301659 05/1 0/20 l 7 772413 APPLE INC 4,1 25.92 

100-221 -445-0000-01 TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES 1,336.43 

100-115-410-0000-20 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES 1,453.06 

I 00-221-445-0000-0 I TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES 1,336.43 

301660 05/10/2017 025200 ARMFIELDS INC 1,006.82 

I 00-221-410-0000-0 I fNSTRUCTION SUPPLIES 94.37 

I 00-224-390-0000-05 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 91 2.45 

301661 05/10/2017 991052 NAVID AZIZZADEH 121.40 

100-254-3 11-000 1-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 12I .40 

301662 05110/2017 055465 BJ GOLF & GRAPHIX 1,839.33 

100-221-4 10-0000-01 INSTRUCTION SUPPLIES 1,839.33 

301663 05/l 012017 77 1520 THE BOOKSOURCE 1,064.99 

201-221-410-0000-08 SUPPLIES 1,064.99 

* 301665 05/ 10/20 17 771 145 SHANEBROOME 104.80 

100-254-31 1-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 104.80 

30 1666 05/10/2017 084500 VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING COMPANY 475.73 

I00-1 13-410-0200-1 7 ELEM 7 & 8 PE SUPPLIES 475.73 

30 1667 05/10/2017 772429 BUSINESS CARD 1,426.41 

100-252-410-0000-0 I FISCAL SER VICES SUPPLIES 69.38 

I 00-23 1-332-0000-0 I TRAVEL 65.00 

100-231-332-0000-0 I TRAVEL 65.00 

I 00-232-360-0000-0 I PRJNTlNG 59.34 

100-264-332-0000-01 TRAVEL 149.66 

I 00-254-340-0002-0 I TELEPHONE - CELLULAR 4.99 

I 00-266-390-0000-0 l STAFF DEVELOPMENT 644.18 

100-254-323-0000-0 l REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 2 .99 

I 00-264-690-0000-0 I PERSONNEL OTHER 0.99 

I 00-231-690-0000-0 l BOARD OTHER 78.00 
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FY 2016-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 51112017 TO 5/31/2017 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT 100-000-101 -0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1750 (continued) 
I 00-232-315-0000-0 I SUPERCNTENDENT MANAGEMENT SERVICES 78.98 

I 00-224-390-0224-0 I STAFF DEVELOPMENT 107.80 

25 1-224-390-0000-01 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 100.10 

30 1668 05/1012017 990848 BWI 232.22 

325-115-540-0000-20 EQUIPMENT 232.22 

30 1669 05/10/2017 772769 CAROUNA RAINES 2,248.82 

899- 112-410-0000-15 SUPPLIES 115.56 

899-1 12-410-0000-05 SUPPLIES 550.52 

899-114-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 1,395.49 

899-1 13-410-0000-1 7 SUPPLIES 187.25 

301670 05/ 10/2017 99 1188 JOSE HERRERA CASTILLO 298.50 

100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 98.00 

I 00-254-311-0001- 16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 102.50 

100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 98.00 

30 167 1 05/ 10/2017 773026 COLONI AL LIFE fNSURANCE 1,382.28 

I00-000-455-0038-00 Colonial Universal Life Jnsurance 1,382.28 

30 1672 05/10/2017 133275 COMCAST COMMUNICATIONS 110.53 

I 00-232-690-0000-01 OTHER 11 0.53 

30 1673 05/10/20 l 7 140500 CONTROL MANAGEMENT INC 109.35 

100-254-410-0000-09 MAJNTENANCE SUPPLIES 109.35 

30 1674 05/ 10/2017 77172 1 COOK&BOARDMANGROUPLLC 144.45 

100-254-410-0000-0 I MAJNTENANCE SUP PLIES 144.45 

301675 05/10/2017 773604 COO LE SCHOOL INC. 1,846.60 

100- 113-410-0000-05 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 1,846.60 

30 1676 05/ 10/2017 773203 WAYNECORLEY 114.20 

100-254-31 1-0001-16 PURCHASED SER VICES PD BY SCHOOL J14.20 

301 677 05/10/2017 422900 COUNTY OF NEWBERRY 89,624.32 

100-258-313-0000-0 I RESOURCE OFFICERS 89,624.32 

* 301679 05/10/2017 773020 CROSSROADS ENVIRONMENTAL, LLC 2,800.60 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 425.00 

100-254-323-0000-0 J REP AIRS AND MAJNTENANCE 2,375.60 

301680 05/10/2017 99 1205 TONY TYRONE CUNNINGHAM 118.00 

100-254-31 1-0001 -02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL I 18.00 

30 1681 05/10/2017 773406 HORST DAJCHENDT 137.60 

100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 137.60 
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FY 20 16-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 5/ 1/2017 TO 5/31/2017 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

CHECK RUN: 1750 (continued) 

301682 05/ 10/2017 771094 DCS-DIVERSIFIED COMPUTER SOLUTIONS 

I 00-266-323-0 l 00-0 I DAT A PROCESSING REP AIR & MAINT. 

301683 05/10/20 17 157440 DELL MARKETING L. P. 

I 00-266-323-0000-0 I DAT A PROCESSING REP AIR & MAINT. 

I 00-233-410-0000-04 PRlNClPALS SUPPLIES 

100-266-323-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAINT. 

325-115-540-0000-20 EQUIPMENT 

325-115-540-0000-20 EQUIPMENT 

I 00-233-410-0000-20 PRlNCIPALS SUPPLIES 

301684 05/ 10/2017 990904 DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION 

850-266-316-0000-0 I DATA PROCESSING SERVICES 

301685 05/ 10/20 17 170700 DGI SUPPLY -A DOALL COMPANY 

325-115-541-0000-20 EQUIPMENT NON EXPENDABLE-AG ED 

301687 05/ 10/201 7 163900 DISCOUNT SCHOOL SUPPLY* 

98 1-188-4 10-0000-0 I SUPPLIES 

30 1688 05/10/2017 167425 DIVISION OF INSURANCE SERVICES 

I 00-000-455-000I-00 BC/BS DEPENDENT LIFE W/H 

I 00-000-455-0002-00 DENTAL WITHHOLDINGS 

I 00-000-455-0003-00 OPTIONAL UFE WITHHOLDINGS 

I 00-000-455-0020-00 LONG TERM DISABILITY INSURANCE 

I00-000-455-002 I-00 BLUE CROSS/BLUE SHIELD 

I 00-000-455-0029-00 BC\BS Dependent Life-Spouse 

I 00-000-455-0037-00 Dental Plus - Reg 

I 00-000-455-0039-00 State Vision Plan 

I 00-000-455-0044-00 TOBACCO USER SURCHARGE 

100-000-456-0051-00 PART 125 BC/BS 

100-000-456-0052-00 PART 125 DENTAL 

I 00-000-456-0057-00 Dental Plus- Pre-tax 

I 00-000-456-0060-00 *State Vision Plan 

I 00-000-456-0063-00 TRICARE SUPPLEMENT-ASI 

l 00-000-457-0090-00 TOBACCO USER SURCHARGE (PRE-TAX) 

I 00-000-457-0091 -00 Optional Life Ins. (Pre-Tax) 

I 00-000-461 -000 I-00 HEAL TH INSURANCE ACCRUAL 

100-000-461-0002-00 DENTAL INSURANCE ACCRUAL 

100-000-461 -0003-00 OTHER FRINGE ACCRUAL 

301689 05/ 10/20 17 773545 DRINKALL CHIROPRACTIC LIFE CENTER INC 

I 00-255-310-0000-01 HEALTH PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 

3,000.00 

478.68 

844.24 

7,123.62 

2,377.97 

235.82 

45.73 

389.30 

10,09 1.65 

120.78 

361.90 

62.50 

7,138.50 

3, 166.48 

2,1 19.18 

1,817.74 

2 16.98 

56.98 

60.00 

113,886.98 

5,449.56 

16,443.84 

5,939.78 

62.50 

2,860.00 

4,903.42 

404,179.38 

10,568.32 

2,632.00 

340.00 

CHECK AMT 

3,000.00 

11,106.06 

389.30 

10,091.65 

120.78 

581,926.04 

340.00 
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FY 2016-201 7 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 5/1 /2017 TO 5/31/2017 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT I 00-000- 10 1-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1750 (continued) 

301690 05110120 17 991212 DYNABODY FITNESS 5,000.00 

I 00-271-410-0700-1 6 SUPPLIES 1,200.00 

899- 114-410-0000-16 SUPPLIES 3,800.00 

301691 05/ 10/2017 990662 EASGASANDSUPPLYLLC 3,152.95 

325-1 15-540-0000-20 EQUIPMENT 3,152.95 

301692 05/ 10/2017 773243 EASYPERMIT POSTAGE 109.59 

100-233-410-0000-16 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 109.59 

301693 05/10/2017 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 335.45 

I 00-21 1-332-0001-0 I CASE MANAGERS TRAVEL 335.45 

301694 05/ 10/2017 991045 KENDRA EPTING 107.20 

100-254-31 1-0001 -02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 107.20 

30 1695 05/10/2017 773928 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS INC 228.62 

100-222-410-0000-09 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 228.62 

301696 05/ 10/2017 773895 MICHAEL FRANKS 129.70 

100-254-3 11-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 129.70 

301697 05/10/2017 234975 GALLS LLC 966.53 

207- 115-4 10-0001 -20 SUPPLIES (INITIATE/IMPROVE) 664. 15 

207- 11 5-4 10-0001-20 SUPPLIES (INITIATE/IMPROVE) 302.38 

30 1698 05/ 10/201 7 99 1015 EDWIN GARCIA 12 1.40 

100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 121.40 

30 1699 05/1012017 773246 GCA SERVICES GROUP, INC. 112,650.02 

l 00-254-322-0000-0 I CUSTODIAL CONTRACT 112,650.02 

301700 05/ 10/201 7 254200 GLENNASSOCIATESSURVEYINGINC. 750.00 

555-253-590-0000-02 OTHER CAP IT AL OUTLAY 750.00 

301701 05/10/20 17 260400 GRAINGER INC 460.23 

100-254-410-0000-16 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 374.71 

I 00-254-410-0000- 16 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 85.52 

301 702 05/ 10120 17 772994 WILLIAM GRANT 111.50 

I 00-254-31 1-0001- 16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 11 1.50 

301703 05/ 10/20 17 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 209 .67 

201 -224-390-0000-05 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 209.67 

301704 05/10/2017 7736 12 GROW 'N KRAZY 960.00 

553-253-395-0000-01 OTHER PROF. & TECH. SERV. 0.00 

555-253-395-0000- 16 OTHER PROF. & TECH. SERV. 960.00 
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FY 20 16-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 5/1/2017 TO 5/31/2017 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT 100-000- 10 1-0001-00 

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1750 (continued) 

301705 05/l 0/2017 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 265.36 

100-233-332-0000-30 PRINCIPALS TRAVEL 265.36 

30 1706 05/10/2017 773547 GEORGE HARMON 196.00 

100-254-31 1-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 98.00 

100-254-31 1-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 98.00 

* 30 1709 05/10/2017 991 162 HERITAGE FOOD SERVICES GROUP, INC. 1,012.87 

100-254-410-0000-15 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 206.16 

100-254-41 0-0000- 17 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 385.41 

100-254-410-0000- 17 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 166.97 

100-254-410-0000-02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 254.33 

30 1710 05/l 0/2017 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 133.21 

100-211-332-0000-01 TRAVEL 133.2 1 

30 171 1 05/l 0/2017 770833 JACOBS FENCE INC 2,810.00 

555-253-590-0000-02 OTHER CAP IT AL OUTLAY 1,850.00 

555-253-590-0000-02 OTHER CAPITAL OUTLAY 960.00 

301712 05/l 0/2017 772699 CLARENCE JAMES JR 192.10 

100-254-311 -0001-02 PURCHASED SERVlCES PD BY SCHOOL 110.20 

I 00-254-3 11-0001 -1 6 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 81.90 

30 17 13 05/ 10/201 7 336000 JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY CO 134.3 1 

201- 11 2-410-0000-07 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 134.31 

30 17 14 05/ 10/201 7 337175 HUMANASPECIALTYBENEFITS 3,225 .23 

100-000-455-0040-00 KANAWHA CANCER PLUS 3,225.23 
I 00-000-455-0040-00 KANAWHA CANCER PLUS 0.00 

301715 05/ 10/2017 991 193 KU CENTER FOR RESEARCH ON LEARNING 12,210.00 

387-121-410-0002-01 SUPPLIES - ELA 12,210.00 

3017 16 05/ 10/2017 350800 KUNKLE TIRE & SERVICE CENTER 193.99 

100-257-323-0000-01 INTERNAL SERVICES REP & MAINT 193.99 

* 301 719 05/ 10/201 7 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 272.35 

100-266-332-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING TRAVEL 272.35 

301720 05/ 10/2017 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 148.82 

I 00-233-410-0000-20 PRINClPALS SUPPLIES 148.82 

30172 1 05/ 10/2017 990650 ZIHUA LIU 487.87 

201-224-390-0000-07 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 487.87 

30 1722 05/ 10/2017 991163 THELOGOCOMPANY 1,985.17 

l 00-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 647.20 
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FY 20 16-20 17 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 5/1/2017 TO 5/31/2017 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT I 00-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECKRUN: 1750 (continued) 

246-254-410-0000-0 I SUPPLIES 306.71 

I 00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 1,03 1.26 

301723 05/ 10/2017 371525 LOVELACE FAMILY MEDICAL 170.00 

341-147-395-0000-01 OTHER PROF. & TECH. SERV. 85.00 

100-255-310-0000-0 I HEALTH PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 85.00 

30 1724 05/10/2017 773705 CHARLES CASON MABRY 107.20 

I 00-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 107.20 

301725 05/10/2017 991200 GRANT MAJOR 121.40 

I 00-254-311-000 l-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 121.40 

30 1726 05/10/2017 773926 MASTER CONSTRUCTION CO INC 1,350.00 

I 00-000-192-0000-00 PREPAID EXPENSES 0.00 

I 00-257-325-0704-0 I RENTALS - FUND BALANCE 1,350.00 

30 1727 05/10/2017 EMPLOYEEVENDOR 313.51 

I 00-211-332-0001-01 CASE MANAGERS TRAVEL 313.51 

301728 05/10/2017 771723 ANTHONY NALEPA 108.10 

100-254-311 -0001 -02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 108.10 

30 1729 05/ 10/2017 416200 NCS PEARSON 133.22 

342-137-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES 133.22 

30 1730 05/ 10/2017 427800 NEWBERRY CO SCH FOOD SER 487.50 

243-182-410-0002-26 SUPPLIES-FAM LITERACY 243.50 

356-182-41 0-0000-26 SUPPLIES 244.00 

30173 1 05/10/2017 423000 NEWBERRYCOUNTYCAREERCENTER 20 1,507.70 

I 00-115-410-0000-20 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES 11 7.70 

207-115-410-0001-20 SUPPLIES (INITIATE/IMPROVE) 1,390.00 

301 732 05/10/2017 441 600 NEWBERRY MIDDLE SCHOOL 30 573.00 

201-224-390-0000-30 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 573.00 

30 1733 05/ 10/20 17 77301 9 NEWBERRY YMCA 3,794.00 

I 00-000-455-0045-00 YMCA 3,794.00 

301734 05/ 1012017 773387 JON E. NEWLON 246.40 

100-254-3 11-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 123.20 

100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 123.20 

301 735 05/10/2017 9908 14 NTALIFE BUSINESS SERVICES GROUP INC 8,838.94 

100-000-455-0008-00 NTA ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 8,838.94 

301736 05/10/2017 464350 MIKE OWENS 107.20 

100-254-3 11-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 107.20 
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FY2016-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 5/1/2017 TO 5/31 /2017 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

CHECK RUN: 1750 (continued) 

301737 05/ I 0/2017 773493 PALMETTO SPORTS PLUS, LLC 

899-l 14-4LO-OOOO-I6 SUPPLlES 

899-114-410-0000-16 SUPPLIES 

301738 05/10/2017 471850 PARK SEED COMPANY 

325-115-540-0016-20 EQUIPMENT- CARRYOVER 

301739 05/ I 0/2017 773090 RICKEY POLSON 

100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 

100-254-3 11-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 

I 00-254-3 I I-OOOI-I6 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 

301740 05/10/2017 489650 POMARIA-GARMANY ELEM SCHOOL 14 

20 1-1 12-410-0000-14 SUPPLIES 

30174 1 05/1 0/2017 492100 POSITIVE PROMOTIONS 

98 1-188-410-0000-0 I SUPPLIES 

30 1742 05/10/201 7 496650 PRESENTATION SYSTEMS SOUTH, INC. 

20 1- 11 2-410-0000-1 1 SUPPLIES 

100-112-410-0000-07 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

30 1743 05/ 10/201 7 499300 PRO-ED 

I 00-126-410-0000-01 SPEECH HANDIC SUPPLIES 

301744 05/ 10/2017 773211 PURCHASE POWER 

IOO-l 13-410-0000-I7 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

301745 05/1 0/2017 773211 PURCHASEPOWER 

100-257-41 0-0000-01 INTERNAL SERVICES SUPPLIES 

301746 05/1 0/2017 51 1200 QUILL CORP 

809-224-410-0000-0 I SUPPLIES 

926-17 1-410-0000-0 I SUPPLlES 

I 00-113-410-0000-04 ELEMENT ARY SUPPLIES 

I 00-233-410-0000-04 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 

100- 113-410-0000-04 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

I 00-233-410-0000-04 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 

I 00-113-410-0000-04 ELEMENT ARY SUPPLIES 

I 00-233-410-0000-04 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 

I 00-264-360-0000-0 I PERSONNEL PRINTING 

I 00-22 I-4I0-0000-01 INSTRUCTION SUPPLIES 

100- 11 l-410-0000-09 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLlES 

8 15-233-410-0000-04 SUPPLlES 

815-233-410-0000-04 SUPPLlES 

I 00-221-410-0000-01 INSTRUCTION SUPPLIES 

708.34 

3,045.8 1 

540.39 

107.20 

107.20 

79.90 

507.40 

397.52 

2, 120.09 

653.0 1 

222.09 

201.00 

1,000.00 

174.51 

160.10 

1.08 

0.00 

8.20 

299.62 

0.00 

9.66 

442.15 

136.87 

101.81 

108.25 

36.09 

241.90 

CHECK AMT 

3,754. 15 

540.39 

294.30 

507.40 

397.52 

2,773.10 

222.09 

201.00 

1,000.00 

1,720.24 
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FY2016-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 5/112017 TO 5/31 /20 17 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT I 00-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1750 (continued) 

301747 05/10/2017 511200 QUJLLCORP 433.03 

100-114-410-0000-02 HlGH SCHOOL SUPPLlES 68.73 

l 00-114-410-0000-02 HJGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 28.22 

100-114-4 10-0000-02 HJGH SCHOOLSUPPLlES 14.ll 

100-114-410-0000-02 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 321.97 

301748 05/ 10/2017 5 15200 R.A.I.D. CORP., INC. 783.33 

100-257-395-0000-01 OTHER PROF. & TECH. SERV. 783.33 

301749 05/10/2017 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 159.97 

100-255-332-0000-01 TRANSPORTATION SERVICES TRAVEL 159.97 

301750 05/10/2017 991217 JAMIE RAMM 124.1 0 

100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 124.10 

30 175 1 05/10/2017 517015 REALLY GOOD STUFF 1,166.24 

100-113-410-0000-11 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 100.90 

100-112-410-0000-05 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 233.64 

100-112-410-0001-05 SUPPLIES - MATH & READTNG 630.84 

I 00-113-410-0000-05 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 139.76 

I 00-233-410-0000-05 PRlNCIP ALS SUPPLIES 61.10 

301752 05110/20 17 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 394.30 

100-211-332-0001-01 CASE MANAGERS TRAVEL 394.30 

* 301755 05/ 1012017 770786 ROCHESTER 100 INC. l,062.50 

100-113-410-0000-I 1 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 625.00 

100-113-410-0000-05 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 63.67 

100-233-410-0000-05 PRINCIPALS SUPPL! ES 373.83 

301756 05/ 10/2017 77 165 1 WELDONE.RODGERS 146.20 

100-254-311-0001-09 PURCH. SERV. PD. BY SCHOOL 58.90 

100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 87.30 

301757 05/ 10/2017 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 160.00 

255-21 4-410-0000-0 I SUPPLIES 160.00 

301758 05/ 10/20 17 77220 1 SC DEPARTMENT OF JUVENILE JUSTICE 494.19 

100-4 12-720-0000-01 PAYMENTS TO OTHER GOVT UNlTS 494.19 

301759 05/ 10/2017 552100 SCELECTRlC&GASCO 11, 134.15 

I 00-254-470-0001-15 ENERGY ELECTRICITY 1,480.97 

I 00-254-470-0001-14 ENERGY ELECTRICITY 5,1 13.07 

100-254-470-0001-15 ENERGY ELECTRICITY 4,540. 11 

* 301761 05/10/2017 557310 SCHOOL SPECIALTY fNC 129.43 

100-113-410-0000-11 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 129.43 
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FY2016-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 5/ 1/2017 TO 5/31/2017 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT I 00-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 17 SO (continued) 

30 1762 OS/I 0/20 17 S8S850 BRJAN SHEALY 107.20 

I 00-254-31 1-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 107.20 

301763 05/10/2017 596150 RANDALL SHIREY 103.40 

100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 103.40 

30 1764 05110/2017 773607 SIGNITQUICK 124.80 

I 00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 124.80 

30 1765 05/10/2017 612000 SOCIAL STUDI ES SCH SERV 168.34 

I 00-115-410-0000-20 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES 168.34 

30 1766 05/10/2017 773725 TERRY SPEARMAN 158.50 

I 00-254-31 1-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 94.00 

100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 64.50 

301767 05/ 10/2017 770933 THE STANDARD INSURANCE CO. 2,700.14 

I 00-000-455-0006-00 PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE 1,285.70 

I 00-000-461-0003-00 OTHER FRINGE ACCRUAL 1,414.44 

301768 05/ 10/2017 630000 STATEDEPTOF EDUCATION 249.24 

100-255-339-0000-01 OTHER TRANSPORTATION SERVICES 50.84 

100-255-339-0000-01 OTHER TRANSPORTATION SERVICES I 01.68 

100-255-339-0000-01 OTHER TRANSPORTATION SERVICES 32.24 

I 00-255-339-0000-01 OTHER TRANSPORTATION SERVlCES 32.24 

100-255-339-0000-01 OTHER TRANSPORTATION SERVICES 32.24 

301769 05/ 10/2017 632430 STENHOUSE 230.00 

201-221-410-0000-08 SUPPLIES 230.00 

30 1770 05110/2017 EMPLOYEEVENDOR 211.35 

387-121-332-0006-01 TRAVEL 170.00 

8 17-1 27-410-0000-0 I SUPPLIES 41.35 

301771 05/10/2017 634336 TCSTRlBBLE 343.50 

I 00-254-311-0001 -02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 117.10 

100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 129.70 

100-254-3 11-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 96.70 

30 1772 05/ 10/2017 991165 SUNBELTSTAFFlNG 3,562.50 

255-214-31 1-0000-01 PURCHASED SERVICES 1,78 1.25 

255-214-311 -0000-0 I PURCHASED SERVICES 1,781.25 

30 1773 05/ 10/2017 772999 SUPERlOR VISION SERVICES, INC. 29S.52 

100-000-455-0036-00 SUPERIOR VISION 295.52 

301774 05/10/2017 653000 HUEYRUDYTARVER 376.00 

100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 95.50 
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FY 2016-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 5/1/2017 TO 5/31/20 17 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT 100-000-10 1-0001-00 

CHECK AMT 

894.95 

1,068.50 

3,784.09 

17,897.61 

5 ,683.67 

41 1.25 

2 ,568.28 
